
EUROPEAN VETERANS CHAMPIONSHIP INDIVIDUAL 2007

WOMENS EPEE CAT II (50-59)            St. Gallen            20.05.2007              

La liste de participants Page: 1

No. Nom Nation LV Club F.I.E. Lizenz Nr.

 39  TIREURS   11 NATIONS

AUT  Autriche  (1)

  60 BALOT Agota               AUT                         22.05.1953 (J)

ESP  Espagne  (1)

  61 MONTORO Rosa              ESP                         01.05.1955 (J)

FIN  Finlande  (2)

  62 HONKATUKIA Maarit         FIN                         17.09.1955 (J)
  63 LUNDGREN Sirpa            FIN                         03.10.1950 (J)

FRA  France  (5)

  64 AUBAILLY Corinne          FRA                         18.09.1955 (J)
  65 GENAUD Daniele            FRA                         22.09.1947 (J)
  66 GRIL Marie Ange           FRA                         07.02.1957 (J)
  67 LEPELTIER Marie-Josephe   FRA                         25.11.1948 (J)
  68 MARTIN Annick             FRA                         05.02.1952 (J)

GBR  Grande-Bretagne  (6)

  69 AGHAJAN Gillian           GBR                         21.03.1956 (J)
  70 BORNEMISZA Lynne          GBR                         10.12.1953 (J)
  71 HALDANE Fiona             GBR                         24.07.1950 (J)
  72 HANNEY Susan              GBR                         01.10.1955 (J)
  73 HUTCHISON Jane S.         GBR                         16.03.1957 (J)
  74 MORRIS Jennifer           GBR                         21.12.1955 (J)

GER  Allemagne  (13)

  80 HERRMANN Anita            GER BE FC Grunewald          15.05.1953 (J)
  79 HEINZELMANN Dagmar        GER BN Heidelberger FC/TSG R. 10.09.1955 (J)
  75 ARNOLD Gaby               GER BN TSV Mannheim          29.04.1952 (J)
  82 KUMMICH Angela            GER BR Blau-Weiß Kleinmachnow 03.11.1954 (J)
  87 RICHTER Viola             GER BY MTV München           03.12.1955 (J)
  86 RESCH Regina              GER NR TV Hoffnungsthal      21.12.1951 (J)
  81 JANSEN Karin              GER NS TK Hannover           18.01.1953 (J)
  83 MOTZKI Nana-Cornelia      GER SA ATSV Saarbrücken      18.01.1955 (J)
  78 FIBRANZ Ute               GER ST SG RW Wernigerode     23.09.1951 (J)
  77 BUDDE Margit              GER WE TV Paderborn          12.01.1953 (J)
  84 NÄGELE Brigitte           GER WÜ MTV Ludwigsburg       01.10.1951 (J)
  76 BRAUN Heidi               GER WÜ TSV Calw              13.09.1953 (J)
  85 PFEILSTICKER Dorothea     GER WÜ TSV Calw              18.08.1950 (J)

HUN  Hongrie  (1)

  88 HOFMANN Ibolya            HUN                         15.04.1953 (J)
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ITA  Italie  (7)

  89 CIPRIANI Edith            ITA                         13.03.1957 (J)
  90 CIRILLO Gianna            ITA                         13.05.1956 (J)
  91 FORGIARINI Silvia         ITA                         18.10.1953 (J)
  92 GARDINI Iris              ITA                         01.09.1948 (J)
  93 MOSNA Nadia               ITA                         07.08.1952 (J)
  94 PARPAIOLA Antonella       ITA                         14.11.1955 (J)
  95 STARNOTTI Gabriella       ITA                         18.03.1955 (J)

NOR  Norvège  (1)

  96 CUBISON Philippa          NOR                         14.04.1951 (J)

RUS  Russie  (1)

  97 MAYOROVA LIUBOV           RUS                         14.10.1948 (J)

SUI  Suisse  (1)

  98 CASAGRANDE Stella         SUI                         06.11.1948 (J)
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No. Nom  V M Ind. TD TR Dif Pl 

                                                                                                                                       
Poule No:   1 Arbitre: WOLTHUIS Robert (NED)

  87 RICHTER Viola GER MTV München --- 3V 5V 2D 4D 5V 4D 3 6 0,500  23  22    1  3.
  60 BALOT Agota AUT 2D --- 1D 3D 5V 2D 5V 2 6 0,333  18  21   -3  5.
  88 HOFMANN Ibolya HUN 3D 5V --- 4D 5V 2D 5V 3 6 0,500  24  24    0  4.
  81 JANSEN Karin GER TK Hannover 5V 5V 5V --- 5V 3D 5V 5 6 0,833  28  17   11  1.
  65 GENAUD Daniele FRA 5V 3D 4D 1D --- 4D 2D 1 6 0,167  19  29  -10  7.
  71 HALDANE Fiona GBR 2D 3V 5V 5V 5V --- 5V 5 6 0,833  25  18    7  2.
  62 HONKATUKIA Maarit FIN 5V 2D 4D 2D 5V 2D --- 2 6 0,333  20  26   -6  6.

Poule No:   2 Arbitre: VISCARDI Alberto (ITA)
  95 STARNOTTI Gabriella ITA --- 4D 1D 3D 2D 1D 1D 0 6 0,000  12  30  -18  7.
  84 NÄGELE Brigitte GER MTV Ludwigsburg 5V --- 5V 3D 5V 3D 5V 4 6 0,667  26  23    3  4.
  72 HANNEY Susan GBR 5V 3D --- 2D 3D 1D 4D 1 6 0,167  18  26   -8  6.
  89 CIPRIANI Edith ITA 5V 5V 5V --- 3D 4D 5V 4 6 0,667  27  19    8  2.
  77 BUDDE Margit GER TV Paderborn 5V 4D 5V 5V --- 5V 5V 5 6 0,833  29  17   12  1.
  61 MONTORO Rosa ESP 5V 5V 5V 5V 0D --- 4D 4 6 0,667  24  19    5  3.
  67 LEPELTIER Marie-Josephe FRA 5V 2D 5V 1D 4D 5V --- 3 6 0,500  22  24   -2  5.

Poule No:   3

  80 HERRMANN Anita GER FC Grunewald --- 5V 3D 2V 5V 5V 5V 5 6 0,833  25  15   10  2.
  91 FORGIARINI Silvia ITA 3D --- 5V 5V 2D 1D 5V 3 6 0,500  21  23   -2  4.
  69 AGHAJAN Gillian GBR 5V 4D --- 3D 4D 3D 3D 1 6 0,167  22  28   -6  7.
  76 BRAUN Heidi GER TSV Calw 1D 2D 5V --- 5V 3D 4V 3 6 0,500  20  17    3  3.
  94 PARPAIOLA Antonella ITA 3D 3V 5V 2D --- 1D 1D 2 6 0,333  15  26  -11  6.
  96 CUBISON Philippa NOR 2D 5V 5V 5V 5V --- 5V 5 6 0,833  27  14   13  1.
  66 GRIL Marie Ange FRA 1D 4D 5V 0D 5V 1D --- 2 6 0,333  16  23   -7  5.

Poule No:   4 Arbitre: ZANFIRESCU Mircea Florenti (ROU)
  82 KUMMICH Angela GER Blau-Weiß Kleinmachnow --- 5V 5V 5V 0D // 3 4 0,750  15  10    5  2.
  79 HEINZELMANN Dagmar GER Heidelberger FC/TSG R. 0D --- 5V 1D 2D // 1 4 0,250   8  19  -11  4.
  93 MOSNA Nadia ITA 2D 4D --- 4D 4D // 0 4 0,000  14  20   -6  5.
  74 MORRIS Jennifer GBR 3D 5V 5V --- 3D // 2 4 0,500  16  15    1  3.
  68 MARTIN Annick FRA 5V 5V 5V 5V --- // 4 4 1,000  20   9   11  1.
  97 MAYOROVA LIUBOV RUS // // // // // --- 0 0 0,000   0   0    0  0.

Poule No:   5 Arbitre: HEIN Harald (GER)
  85 PFEILSTICKER Dorothea GER TSV Calw --- 5V 4D 5V 5V 5V 4 5 0,800  24  17    7  2.
  86 RESCH Regina GER TV Hoffnungsthal 3D --- 4D 5V 2D 5V 2 5 0,400  19  20   -1  4.
  73 HUTCHISON Jane S. GBR 5V 5V --- 3D 1D 3V 3 5 0,600  17  19   -2  3.
  63 LUNDGREN Sirpa FIN 3D 1D 5V --- 3D 5V 2 5 0,400  17  18   -1  5.
  92 GARDINI Iris ITA 4D 5V 5V 4V --- 5V 4 5 0,800  23  11   12  1.
  98 CASAGRANDE Stella SUI 2D 4D 1D 1D 0D --- 0 5 0,000   8  23  -15  6.

Poule No:   6 Arbitre: HEINRICH Günther (GER)
  83 MOTZKI Nana-Cornelia GER ATSV Saarbrücken --- 5V 5V 5V 3D 2D 3 5 0,600  20  20    0  3.
  78 FIBRANZ Ute GER SG RW Wernigerode 4D --- 5V 5V 3D 3D 2 5 0,400  20  21   -1  4.
  75 ARNOLD Gaby GER TSV Mannheim 2D 4D --- 1D 4D 1D 0 5 0,000  12  25  -13  6.
  70 BORNEMISZA Lynne GBR 4D 3D 5V --- 3D 2D 1 5 0,200  17  21   -4  5.
  64 AUBAILLY Corinne FRA 5V 5V 5V 5V --- 5V 5 5 1,000  25  17    8  1.
  90 CIRILLO Gianna ITA 5V 4V 5V 5V 4D --- 4 5 0,800  23  13   10  2.
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 (1) MARTIN Annick            FRA                    4  4 1.000 20  9  11
 (2) AUBAILLY Corinne         FRA                    5  5 1.000 25 17   8
 (3) CUBISON Philippa         NOR                    6  5 0.833 27 14  13
 (4) BUDDE Margit             GER TV Paderborn       6  5 0.833 29 17  12
 (5) JANSEN Karin             GER TK Hannover        6  5 0.833 28 17  11
 (6) HERRMANN Anita           GER FC Grunewald       6  5 0.833 25 15  10
 (7) HALDANE Fiona            GBR                    6  5 0.833 25 18   7
 (8) GARDINI Iris             ITA                    5  4 0.800 23 11  12
 (9) CIRILLO Gianna           ITA                    5  4 0.800 23 13  10
 (10) PFEILSTICKER Dorothea    GER TSV Calw           5  4 0.800 24 17   7
 (11) KUMMICH Angela           GER Blau-Weiß Kleinmac  4  3 0.750 15 10   5
 (12) CIPRIANI Edith           ITA                    6  4 0.666 27 19   8
 (13) MONTORO Rosa             ESP                    6  4 0.666 24 19   5
 (14) NÄGELE Brigitte          GER MTV Ludwigsburg    6  4 0.666 26 23   3
 (15) MOTZKI Nana-Cornelia     GER ATSV Saarbrücken   5  3 0.600 20 20   0
 (16) HUTCHISON Jane S.        GBR                    5  3 0.600 17 19  -2
 (17) BRAUN Heidi              GER TSV Calw           6  3 0.500 20 17   3
 (18) RICHTER Viola            GER MTV München        6  3 0.500 23 22   1
 (19) MORRIS Jennifer          GBR                    4  2 0.500 16 15   1
 (20) HOFMANN Ibolya           HUN                    6  3 0.500 24 24   0
 (21) LEPELTIER Marie-Josephe  FRA                    6  3 0.500 22 24  -2
 (22) FORGIARINI Silvia        ITA                    6  3 0.500 21 23  -2
 (23) FIBRANZ Ute              GER SG RW Wernigerode  5  2 0.400 20 21  -1
 (24) RESCH Regina             GER TV Hoffnungsthal   5  2 0.400 19 20  -1
 (25) LUNDGREN Sirpa           FIN                    5  2 0.400 17 18  -1
 (26) BALOT Agota              AUT                    6  2 0.333 18 21  -3
 (27) HONKATUKIA Maarit        FIN                    6  2 0.333 20 26  -6
 (28) GRIL Marie Ange          FRA                    6  2 0.333 16 23  -7
 (29) PARPAIOLA Antonella      ITA                    6  2 0.333 15 26 -11
 (30) HEINZELMANN Dagmar       GER Heidelberger FC/TS  4  1 0.250  8 19 -11
 (31) BORNEMISZA Lynne         GBR                    5  1 0.200 17 21  -4
 (32) AGHAJAN Gillian          GBR                    6  1 0.166 22 28  -6
 (33) HANNEY Susan             GBR                    6  1 0.166 18 26  -8
 (34) GENAUD Daniele           FRA                    6  1 0.166 19 29 -10
 (35) MOSNA Nadia              ITA                    4  0 0.000 14 20  -6
 (36) ARNOLD Gaby              GER TSV Mannheim       5  0 0.000 12 25 -13
 (37) CASAGRANDE Stella        SUI                    5  0 0.000  8 23 -15
 (38) STARNOTTI Gabriella      ITA                    6  0 0.000 12 30 -18
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Tableau E.D. de 64 I
1 MARTIN Annick FRA

******************
33 HANNEY Susan GBR 10 V
32 AGHAJAN Gillian GBR  6 D
17 BRAUN Heidi GER

******************
******************

16 HUTCHISON Jane S. GBR
9 CIRILLO Gianna ITA

******************
******************

24 RESCH Regina GER
25 LUNDGREN Sirpa FIN

******************
******************

8 GARDINI Iris ITA
Tableau E.D. de 64 II

5 JANSEN Karin GER
******************

37 CASAGRANDE Stella SUI  6 D
28 GRIL Marie Ange FRA  8 V
21 LEPELTIER Marie-Jo FRA

******************
******************

12 CIPRIANI Edith ITA
13 MONTORO Rosa ESP

******************
******************

20 HOFMANN Ibolya HUN
29 PARPAIOLA Antonell ITA 10 V
36 ARNOLD Gaby GER  9 D

******************
4 BUDDE Margit GER

Tableau E.D. de 64 III
3 CUBISON Philippa NOR

******************
35 MOSNA Nadia ITA  7 D
30 HEINZELMANN Dagmar GER 10 V
19 MORRIS Jennifer GBR

******************
******************

14 NÄGELE Brigitte GER
11 KUMMICH Angela GER

******************
******************

22 FORGIARINI Silvia ITA
27 HONKATUKIA Maarit FIN 10 V
38 STARNOTTI Gabriell ITA  3 D

******************
6 HERRMANN Anita GER

Tableau E.D. de 64 IV
7 HALDANE Fiona GBR

******************
******************

26 BALOT Agota AUT
23 FIBRANZ Ute GER

******************
******************

10 PFEILSTICKER Dorot GER
15 MOTZKI Nana-Cornel GER

******************
******************

18 RICHTER Viola GER
31 BORNEMISZA Lynne GBR  5 D
34 GENAUD Daniele FRA 10 V

******************
2 AUBAILLY Corinne FRA

MARTIN Annick FRA 10 V
HANNEY Susan GBR  4 D

BRAUN Heidi GER  6 D
HUTCHISON Jane S. GBR  7 V

CIRILLO Gianna ITA 10 V
RESCH Regina GER  2 D

LUNDGREN Sirpa FIN  5 D
GARDINI Iris ITA 10 V

JANSEN Karin GER 10 V
GRIL Marie Ange FRA  5 D

LEPELTIER Marie-Jo FRA  8 D
CIPRIANI Edith ITA 10 V

MONTORO Rosa ESP  5 D
HOFMANN Ibolya HUN 10 V

PARPAIOLA Antonell ITA  9 D
BUDDE Margit GER 10 V

CUBISON Philippa NOR  4 V
HEINZELMANN Dagmar GER  2 D

MORRIS Jennifer GBR  8 D
NÄGELE Brigitte GER  9 V

KUMMICH Angela GER 10 V
FORGIARINI Silvia ITA  5 D

HONKATUKIA Maarit FIN  5 D
HERRMANN Anita GER 10 V

HALDANE Fiona GBR  4 D
BALOT Agota AUT  9 V

FIBRANZ Ute GER 10 V
PFEILSTICKER Dorot GER  7 D

MOTZKI Nana-Cornel GER  5 D
RICHTER Viola GER 10 V

GENAUD Daniele FRA  5 D
AUBAILLY Corinne FRA 10 V

MARTIN Annick FRA 10 V
HUTCHISON Jane S. GBR  1 D

CIRILLO Gianna ITA  5 D
GARDINI Iris ITA  6 V

JANSEN Karin GER 10 V
CIPRIANI Edith ITA  7 D

HOFMANN Ibolya HUN  8 D
BUDDE Margit GER 10 V

CUBISON Philippa NOR  9 D
NÄGELE Brigitte GER 10 V

KUMMICH Angela GER 10 V
HERRMANN Anita GER  5 D

BALOT Agota AUT  5 D
FIBRANZ Ute GER 10 V

RICHTER Viola GER  6 D
AUBAILLY Corinne FRA 10 V

Quarter de finale
MARTIN Annick FRA 10 V
GARDINI Iris ITA  9 D

Quarter de finale
JANSEN Karin GER 10 V
BUDDE Margit GER  3 D

Quarter de finale
NÄGELE Brigitte GER 10 V
KUMMICH Angela GER  7 D

Quarter de finale
FIBRANZ Ute GER  4 D
AUBAILLY Corinne FRA 10 V

Semifinals
MARTIN Annick FRA  7 D
JANSEN Karin GER 10 V Sem

Semifinals
NÄGELE Brigitte GER  8 D
AUBAILLY Corinne FRA 10 V Sem

Finales
JANSEN Karin GER 10 V
AUBAILLY Corinne FRA  5 D

Tableau 64/32 Tableau 32/16 Tableau 16/8
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    1. JANSEN Karin              GER TK Hannover           18.01.1953
    2. AUBAILLY Corinne          FRA                       18.09.1955
    3. NÄGELE Brigitte           GER MTV Ludwigsburg       01.10.1951
    3. MARTIN Annick             FRA                       05.02.1952
    5. BUDDE Margit              GER TV Paderborn          12.01.1953
    6. GARDINI Iris              ITA                       01.09.1948
    7. KUMMICH Angela            GER Blau-Weiß Kleinmachnow 03.11.1954
    8. FIBRANZ Ute               GER SG RW Wernigerode     23.09.1951
    9. CUBISON Philippa          NOR                       14.04.1951
  10. HERRMANN Anita            GER FC Grunewald          15.05.1953
  11. CIRILLO Gianna            ITA                       13.05.1956
  12. CIPRIANI Edith            ITA                       13.03.1957
  13. HUTCHISON Jane S.         GBR                       16.03.1957
  14. RICHTER Viola             GER MTV München           03.12.1955
  15. HOFMANN Ibolya            HUN                       15.04.1953
  16. BALOT Agota               AUT                       22.05.1953
  17. HALDANE Fiona             GBR                       24.07.1950
  18. PFEILSTICKER Dorothea     GER TSV Calw              18.08.1950
  19. MONTORO Rosa              ESP                       01.05.1955
  20. MOTZKI Nana-Cornelia      GER ATSV Saarbrücken      18.01.1955
  21. BRAUN Heidi               GER TSV Calw              13.09.1953
  22. MORRIS Jennifer           GBR                       21.12.1955
  23. LEPELTIER Marie-Josephe   FRA                       25.11.1948
  24. FORGIARINI Silvia         ITA                       18.10.1953
  25. RESCH Regina              GER TV Hoffnungsthal      21.12.1951
  26. LUNDGREN Sirpa            FIN                       03.10.1950
  27. HONKATUKIA Maarit         FIN                       17.09.1955
  28. GRIL Marie Ange           FRA                       07.02.1957
  29. PARPAIOLA Antonella       ITA                       14.11.1955
  30. HEINZELMANN Dagmar        GER Heidelberger FC/TSG R. 10.09.1955
  31. HANNEY Susan              GBR                       01.10.1955
  32. GENAUD Daniele            FRA                       22.09.1947
  33. BORNEMISZA Lynne          GBR                       10.12.1953
  34. AGHAJAN Gillian           GBR                       21.03.1956
  35. MOSNA Nadia               ITA                       07.08.1952
  36. ARNOLD Gaby               GER TSV Mannheim          29.04.1952
  37. CASAGRANDE Stella         SUI                       06.11.1948
  38. STARNOTTI Gabriella       ITA                       18.03.1955


